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Dr. Eric Jepsen

Political Science Department
Dakota Hall, Room 233C
University of South Dakota
Vermillion, SD 57069-2390
Phone: 605-677-8873
e-mail: eric.jepsen@usd.edu

Dr. William Prigge

Dept. of History, Political Science, Philosophy, & Religion

West Hall (SWH) 103

South Dakota State University
Brookings, SD 57007

e-mail: will.prigge@sdstate.edu

Dr. Jon Schaff

Dept. of Political Science & Sociology
Technology Center 356

Northern State University

1200 S Jay Street

Aberdeen, SD 57401-7198

Phone: 605-626-2356

e-mail: schaff@northern.edu

Dr. Tim Martinez

Department of Political Science
Jonas Hall 129

Black Hills State University

1200 University Street

Spearfish, SD 57799-9999

Phone: 605-642-6246

e-mail: timothy.martinez@bhsu.edu

Nicole Dulaney, Assistant Director
Academic Success Center

McDonald Center

University of Sioux Falls

1101 W 22™ Street

Sioux Falls, SD 57104-1620

Phone: 605-331-6653

e-mail: nicole.dulaney@usiouxfalls.edu

Student Support Services Director/ TRIO

Sisseton Wahpeton College
Agency Village, SD 57262
605-698-3966, ex. 1130

Mandy Hanson

Career Success Center

Beacom School of Business, # 103
University of South Dakota
Vermillion, SD 57069-2390

Phone: 605-677-5201

e-mail: Mandy.J.Hanson@usd.edu

Kayla Bucknell

Office of Career Development

Center for Student Engagement, The Union
South Dakota State University

Brookings, SD 57007-2201

Phone: 605-688-4425

e-mail: kayla.bucknell@sdstate.edu

Britt Lorenz

Director of Career Services
Student Center, Room #240
Northern State University

1200 S Jay Street

Aberdeen, SD 57401-7198
Phone: 605-626-2371

e-mail: britt.lorenz@northern.edu

Dr. Marie Lohsandt

Director, Career Services
Heston Hall, Room 206

Dakota State University

820 N. Washington Avenue
Madison, SD 57042-1799
Phone: 605-256-5122

e-mail: marie.lohsandt@dsu.edu

Mary Toso

Student Success Center
Augustana University

2001 S. Summit Avenue
Sioux Falls, SD 57197-0001
Phone: 605-274-4128

e-mail: mary.toso@augie.edu

Kasandra Girard
Employer Relations & Internship Coordinator

Academic & Career Planning Center, Room 100B

University of South Dakota
Vermillion, SD 57069-2390
Phone: 605-677-8854

e-mail: Kasandra.Girard@usd.edu

Tara Rohan

Academic & Career Planning Center
1.D. Weeks Library

University of South Dakota
Vermillion, SD 57069-2390

Phone: 605-677-5307

e-mail: tara.rohan@usd.edu

Darrell Sawyer

Career & Professional Development Center
Surbeck Center

SD School of Mines & Technology

501 E St. Joseph Street

Rapid City, SD 57701-3995
Phone:605-394-2667

e-mail: darrell.sawyer@sdsmt.edu

Rene Cardona

Talent Advisor

R103 Rollins Campus Center
Dakota Wesleyan University
1200 W University Avenue
Mitchell, SD 57301

Phone: 605-995-2952

e-mail: recardon@dwu.edu

Dr. Dana DeWitt

Dept. of Criminal Justice
Mount Marty College

1105 W 8" Street
Yankton, SD 57078
Phone: 605-668-1465
e-mail: ddewitt@mtmc.edu
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